PLAYACAR

DOS

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

Eco-Tour

Surfing in the Pool

Kids Club

MEXICAN

WEDNESDAY

! Samm—

Mini-Zumba

Musical Games

—

! Samm—

Crazy Game
in the Pool

Water Figures

—

FUTURE
FRIDAY

PIRATE
SUNDAY

[ Plant a Tree ] Yoga [ Physical Activity ]
Time Capsule Pirate Hat
[ Swimming Classes ] Water Polo [ Water Rally ]

Rally

Collage

Faces and Gestures

Lottery

! Samm—

Soccer

Theater Games

—

! Smm—

Karaoke

Face Painting

-—

 Sa—

Table Games

—

Mexican Party

Frame the Moment Face Painting

Sand Castles Beach Soccer Treasure Hunt

)
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Video Games Tennis Dyed T-Shirts

S
)

Characters and

Children's Land
Coostumes

)
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[ Video Games

Mini Disco

Superheroes Pirate Party



